Ergebnisse

Ergebnisliste KEM U1l & U15 am 28.01.2024 in Riesenbeck

Jugend ulS w

-10 kg
-33 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-36 kg
-40 kg
-44 kg
1. Platz

A
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. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
-52 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
5. Platz
-57 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
-63 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
+63 kg
1. Platz

N 1 N N W W N

Jugend ulS m

-10 kg
-34 kg
1. Platz

0 Teilnehmer
2 Teilnehmer

Emelie Derksen

Chiara Sampaio Coelho

0 Teilnehmer

0 Teilnehmer

1 Teilnehmer
Elisabeth Steffen
8 Teilnehmer
Merle Everwand
Jula Overmeyer
Anni Frank
Audrey de Veen
Pia van Hagen
Jette Hermsen
Paula Frecking
Jasmin Salk

6 Teilnehmer
Greta Lage

Marie Klar

Maja Schilling
Hannah Edith Busjan
Greta Nieweler
Paulina Hermsen
2 Teilnehmer
Milaine Stockdiek
Raya Steinbrink

2 Teilnehmer
Lisa Marie Freese
Neele-Marie Rothert
1 Teilnehmer

Lana Mergelmeyer

0 Teilnehmer
2 Teilnehmer

Matti Teismann

2012
2011

2012

2012
2010
2012
2011
2012

2011
2012

2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010

2010
2010

2010
2012

2010

THC Westerkappeln
SC Arminia Ochtrup

Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren
Stella Bevergern
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren

Stella Bevergern
Stella Bevergern
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren

JG-Ladbergen

Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern

TuS Altenberge 09

STF
STF

STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF

STF
STF

STF

STF



2. Platz
-37 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
-40 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
-43 kg

1. Platz
-46 kg

1. Platz
-50 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
5. Platz
-55 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
-60 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
-66 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
+66 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
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Jugend U1l w

-10 kg

Emil Esfeld

3 Teilnehmer
Benedikt Manemann
Nikita Nejaskin
Louis Liebrecht

7 Teilnehmer

Karl Knackstedt
Thilo Ferling

Ben Wadsley

Finn Dingmann

Finn Pleimann

Emil Stalljohann
Lasse Alt

1 Teilnehmer
Mattis Bertke

1 Teilnehmer

Casey Heidl

6 Teilnehmer
Ditmir Bunjaku
Ferdinand Stalljohann
Felix Bose

Nils Keke Ottenjann
Mark Bartsch

Leo Oude Engberink
3 Teilnehmer
Nicolas Cramer
Jonas Balakrish
Theodor Steves

2 Teilnehmer

Ben Barbian

Lukas Holzen

2 Teilnehmer
Maxim Gliyun
Dennis Scheck

5 Teilnehmer
Franciszek Matuszewski
Tobias Van der Piitten
Samuel Achilles
Henry Theers

Nick Konowalow

0 Teilnehmer

2011

2011
2011
2012

2011
2011

2012
2010
2010

2011

2011

2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

2012
2012

2010

2010

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

JG Ibbenbiiren

Stella Bevergern
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
JG Ibbenbiiren

Stella Bevergern

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
TuS Altenberge 09

JG Ibbenbiiren

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
TuS Altenberge 09

Stella Bevergern

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV

JG Ibbenbiiren

JG Ibbenbiiren

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

TuS Altenberge 09
JG Ibbenbiiren

Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern
TuS Altenberge 09

TuS Altenberge 09
JG-Ladbergen

Budo Mugen Gronau e. V.
THC Westerkappeln
Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern

Koriouchi Emsdetten

STF

STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF

STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF

STF
STF

STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF



-22 kg
-24 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-26 kg
1. Platz
-28 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-30 kg
-33 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-36 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-40 kg
1. Platz
-44 kg
-48 kg
+48 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz

Jugend Ullm

-10 kg

-23 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

N N N WW N

-25 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz

0 Teilnehmer

2 Teilnehmer
Laura Sofie Busjan
Emily Al Mohammad
1 Teilnehmer
Jasmin Biermann

2 Teilnehmer
Emma Kersten
Josephine Beeger

0 Teilnehmer

2 Teilnehmer

Tia Noring

Fjorgyn Wolfenstidter
4 Teilnehmer
Hannah Fabianski
Pia Marie van Alen
Enya-Sophie Barlak
Emma Milne

1 Teilnehmer
Jolene Wesendrup

0 Teilnehmer

0 Teilnehmer

2 Teilnehmer
Theresa Wulff
Evelyn Micheilis

0 Teilnehmer

11 Teilnehmer

Luca Sampaio Coelho
Lukas Toppe

Oskar Hinse

Laith Shaar

Emil Ferling

Leo Miethe

Sebastian Rieskamp
Tim Bellmann

Marius Buchhorn
Oskar Schulte

Jonas Braun

6 Teilnehmer
Abdullah Aboualward

Jan Flaute

2014
2016

2016

2014
2015

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2015
2014

2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2016

2016

JG Ibbenbiiren
THC Westerkappeln

THC Westerkappeln

Stella Bevergern
THC Westerkappeln

Stella Bevergern
SC 28 Nordwalde

THC Westerkappeln
TV Mesum
TV Mettingen

Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV

SC Arminia Ochtrup

Stella Bevergern

SC 28 Nordwalde

THC Westerkappeln

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
TV Mettingen

THC Westerkappeln

Stella Bevergern
TuS Altenberge 09

STF
STF

STF

STF
STF

STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF

STF

STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF



3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
5. Platz
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. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

N 1 N N W W N

-31 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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Hennes Zahn
Niklas Freis

Mats Determann
Luca Kaller

12 Teilnehmer
Alex Cravciuc
Justus Piet Karow
Tristan Niehaus
Bennet Wierling
Johan Schenke
Joris Schiitte

Carl Thiemann
Yannick Plett
Herohii Osipov
Jasper Siebald
Janto Wonke

Erik Hagemann

17 Teilnehmer
Joel Krieger

Lasse Borgermann
Steven Maul
Lukas Sejdini
Jannik Lichtenborg
Miko Teismann
Tim Maneke
Ghassan Al Mohammad
Kristian Diick
Anton Schmolla
Pepe Barlak
Maikel Martel
Steven Garras
Lennard Kattenbeck
Karl Janf3en

Max Bose

Kajus Lockowandt
12 Teilnehmer
Damian Klan
Arthur Andreas
Jakob Stalljohann
Jakob Heidemann
Zane Igarashi
Niklas Eggemeier

Onni Verlemann

2016
2016
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

2014
2015
2014
2016
2014

2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014

TV Mettingen
Stella Bevergern
TV Mettingen
JG Ibbenbiiren

THC Westerkappeln
THC Westerkappeln
TV Mettingen
Stella Bevergern

SC 28 Nordwalde
Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

SC 28 Nordwalde
SC Arminia Ochtrup
Stella Bevergern
JG-Ladbergen

Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern
Stella Bevergern
THC Westerkappeln
JG-Ladbergen

SC Arminia Ochtrup
TuS Altenberge 09
JG-Ladbergen

THC Westerkappeln
SC 28 Nordwalde
Stella Bevergern

TV Mettingen

TV Mettingen

TV Mettingen
Koriouchi Emsdetten
TV Mesum

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
JG Ibbenbiiren

THC Westerkappeln
JG-Ladbergen

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
SC Arminia Ochtrup

TV Mettingen

Stella Bevergern

STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF



7. Platz

-34 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
-37 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
-40 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
-43 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5. Platz
-46 kg

+46 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz

S UIY ) IO | IS VS T S R

Maximilian Schmidt
Thore Schevel
Kirill Kerschmann
Hugo Wachelau
Emilian Badjj

5 Teilnehmer

Jakob-Joris Dieckmann

Timur Kononyuk
Erik Haufe

Ratmir Golowin
Jacob Harms

7 Teilnehmer
Wladimir Grillborzer
Theo Schulz

Felix Cardoso Frade
Aurel Stallmeyer
Bjarne Schroer
Leonhard Dudin
Jonas Kleemann

5 Teilnehmer

Aysen Pudovs

Luka Ruwe

Rohaan Raza
Marvin Dérsch
Levin Annen

5 Teilnehmer
Romeo Mergelmeyer
Liam Alfing

Simon Thiemann
Jackson Dixey

Thilo Biicker

0 Teilnehmer

4 Teilnehmer

Lukas Dierkes
Maximilian Rommel
Maik Konowalow

Anton Baumer

2015
2014
2016
2016
2014

2014
2014
2015
2016
2015

2015
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2015
2016
2015
2015

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014

2014
2014

JG-Ladbergen
Budo Mugen Gronau e. V.
Stella Bevergern

Stella Bevergern
THC Westerkappeln

TV Mettingen

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
SC 28 Nordwalde

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV
Budo Mugen Gronau e. V.

THC Westerkappeln
JG-Ladbergen
Stella Bevergern
TV Mettingen
Stella Bevergern

Koriouchi Emsdetten
JG Ibbenbiiren

Budo Mugen Gronau e. V.
TV Mettingen

Stella Bevergern

SC 28 Nordwalde

Judo- Club Greven 1960 eV

Stella Bevergern
TV Mettingen

SC Arminia Ochtrup
JG-Ladbergen

JG Ibbenbiiren

JG Ibbenbiiren
TuS Altenberge 09
Koriouchi Emsdetten

Stella Bevergern

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

STF
STF
STF
STF



